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World

Canada

China

Mexico

Japan

Germany

United Kingdom

Korea, South

Brazil

France

Taiwan

Netherlands

Saudi Arabia

India

Venezuela

Singapore

Italy

Switzerland

Belgium

Ireland

Russia

Hong Kong

Malaysia

Nigeria

Australia

Colombia

Israel

Thailand

Indonesia

Chile

Spain

3,690,462

596,616
503,493
461,162
194,728
147,979
107,296
100,123
74,755
67,906
67,338
65,682
61,400
57,697
55,640
50,398
50,011
48,849
47,422
47,028
42,937
40,808
40,041
38,759
37,869
37,450
37,008
35,761
26,532
25,069
22,050

i

g £
100.00 1,482,508
16.17 281,292
13.64 104,122
12.50 198,289
5.28 65,800
4.01 49,294
2.9 56,033
2.71 43,462
2.03 43,019
1.84 27,857
1.82 25,932
1.78 42,227
1.66 13,924
1.56 21,542
1.51 12,383
1.37 31,282
1.36 16,037
1.32 24,486
1.28 29,990
1.27 7,658
1.16 8,318
1.11 36,399
1.08 14,264
1.05 4,905
1.03 27,626
1.01 14,336
1.00 13,962
0.97 10,930
0.72 7,421
0.68 15,993
0.60 11,032

2,207,954

315,325
399,371
262,874
128,928
98,684
51,263
56,661
31,737
40,049
41,405
23,455
47,476
36,154
43,257
19,116
33,974
24,362
17,431
39,371
34,619
4,410
25,777
33,854
10,243
23,114
23,047
24,832
19,111
9,076
11,018
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